On-Line Store:    www.bevcore.com
See website for the most current catalogs
Email: custcare@bevcore.com
Phone: 866-275-6392
Fax: 866-329-6392
CLAMPS
x
OETIKER™ 1-EAR STEPLESS CLAMPS
Nominal Size  BEVCORe
Part No
Manufacture
Part No. Open Closed
Clamp Identification
1011391 311933000 .276 .228 7.0-505R
1000872 309972000 .315 .268 8.0-505R
1008396 311527000 .343 .280 8.7-505R
1005657 318858000 .375 .311 9.5-505R
1001988 309854000 .413 .350 10.5-505R
1010707 311908000 .445 .382 11.3-505R
1005650 319679000 .464 .397 11.8-505R
1010812 312926000 .490 .386 12.3-706R
1010597 569300000 .504 .401 12.8 706R
1004273 300200000 .524 .425 13.3-706R
1004177 300551000 .551 .453 14.0-706R
1004207 111353000 .571 .472 14.5-706R
1010685 309853000 .618 .520 15.7-706R
1006466 309852000 .669 .571 17.0-706R
1001191 560000221 .728 .600 18.5-706R
1001658 148994198 .779 .654 19.8-706R
1001662 319681000 .826 .700 21.0-706R
1007728 111085000 .890 .764 22.6-706R
1002601 16701136 1.185 1.063 30.1-706R
1002368 16701203 1.303 1.181 33.1-706R
OETIKER™ CLAMPING KIT
 BEVCORe
Part Number
Manufacture
Part Number Identification Qty.
1003973
311930006
Clamping Kit
Kit Includes:
Parts Box
Clamp Pincer
 8.7-505R Clamps - Stepless
10.5-505R Clamps - Stepless
11.3-505R Clamps - Stepless
13.3-706R Clamps - Stepless
14.5-706R Clamps - Stepless
17.0-706R Clamps - Stepless
(1)
(1)
(50)
(50)
(50)
(50)
(50)
(50)
OETIKER™ CLAMP PINCER
 BEVCORe
Part Number
Manufacture
Part Number Identification
1001970 311938000 Clamp Pincer
5-1
Catalog List Price: $35.00
Effective January 1, 2006
Prices subject to change without notice
All returns must have prior approval
See website for the most current catalogs
Refer to Price List for Fulfillment Class information
On-Line Store:    www.bevcore.com
See website for the most current catalogs
Email: custcare@bevcore.com
Phone: 866-275-6392
Fax: 866-329-6392
CLAMPS
REUSABLE SNAP CLAMPS
 BEVCORe
Part Number
Manufacture
Part Number Identification Clamp ID
1005108 319864000 7/16" to 1/2" OD Range   SNP 6
1009883 319865000 1/2" to 9/16" OD Range  SNP 8
1009700 319944000 9/16" to 5/8" OD Range  SNP 10
1004880 319945000 11/16" to 13/16" OD Range  SNP 14
1005398 318516000 13/16" to 7/8" OD Range  SNP 18
SCREW CLAMPS
BEVCORe
Part Number
Manufacture
Part Number Identification Order Multiple
1001166 342958000 Maximum OD 5/8" Order in multiples of 25
1009931 140135000 Maximum OD 1-1/16" Order in multiples of 25
 1007970 140133000 Maximum OD 1-1/4" Order in multiples of 25
CABLE TIES
 BEVCORe
Part Number
Manufacture
Part Number Identification Order Multiple
1005848 08436 Cable Tie 7 1/2" Standard  Order in multiples of 100
1010259 08859 Cable Tie  11" Standard  Order in multiples of 100
1003908 08427 Cable Tie  15" Standard  Order in multiples of 100
1001669 08484 Cable Tie 8 1/2" Screw Mount Order in multiples of 100
1008228 10353 Cable Tie 11" Screw Mount Order in multiples of 100
 1033421  Cable Tie 14 1/2" Screw Mount  Catamount Order in multiples of 100
Note:  All Cable Ties are priced 100 per bag
5-2
Catalog List Price: $35.00
Effective January 1, 2006
Prices subject to change without notice
All returns must have prior approval
See website for the most current catalogs
Refer to Price List for Fulfillment Class information
5-3
On-Line Store:    www.bevcore.com
See website for the most current catalogs
Email: custcare@bevcore.com
Phone: 866-275-6392
Fax: 866-329-6392
CLAMPS
Catalog List Price: $35.00
Effective January 1, 2006
Prices subject to change without notice
All returns must have prior approval
See website for the most current catalogs
Refer to Price List for Fulfillment Class information
TUBE CUTTER
 BEVCORe
Part Number
Manufacture
Part Number Identification
1001851 176174000 Tube Cutter (Anvil Type)
1009966 T135 Tubing Cutter, Small
1000811 BT135 Blade for T135
1001221 SS200 Tubing Cutter, Large
1003141 SSB200 Blade for SS200